
Free Roll 
 

 
 
 

Level SB BB BB Ante 
1 100 200 200 
2 200 400 400 
3 400 800 800 
4 500 1,000 1,000 
5 1,000 2,000 2,000 
6 2,000 4,000 4,000 
7 4,000 8,000 8,000 
8 5,000 10,000 10,000 
9 10,000 20,000 20,000 
10 20,000 40,000 40,000 
11 40,000 80,000 80,000 
12 60,000 120,000 120,000 
13 100,000 200,000 200,000 
14 200,000 400,000 400,000 
15 400,000 800,000 800,000 

 

Entry: Free 
$10 staff add-on for 5K in chips 
$20 add-on for 5K in chips 
Star@ng Stack: 5,000 
Levels: 10 Min 
Registra@on closes at the start of level 6 
Breaks: 10 minutes every 5 levels 
Color up 100's and 500's at the end of level 5 
Color up 1,000's at the end of level 10 

- WPTatSea Poker Room follows TDA Rules 
- Approximately 12.5% of the entries will be in the money 
- All tournaments must have at least five players to begin 
- Management reserves the right to alter the structure or schedule at anyHme 
- Management will not be held responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformaHon 

on websites or printed materials and players will have no claim in these maIers 
 


